Releases - August 6, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

249217
254646
183953
252108
253035
252970
222841
191891
185601
241086
220989
142026

Henry
Hall
Guetig
Townsend
Willbanks
Hubbard
Orten
Hardy
Adcock
Bland
Eversole
Jones

Dorothy
Andrew
Joseph
Jerry
Britani
Johnny
Travis
Damon
Michael
Stacie
Andrew
Daniel

R

A

Lee
Duane

Lyn

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Shelby County Jail
Nelson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Muhlenberg County Jail
Hart County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Marion Adjustment Center
Boone County Jail

Shelby County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



